
OUR LADY OF LORETO 
SAFE ENVIRONMENT TRAINING 

July 2025 – June 2025 
  
July 13, 2024 (Saturday) – 9:00 am – noon, Upper Room 
July 25, 2024 (Thursday) - 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm, Upper Room  
 
August 8, 2024 (Thursday) - 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm, Upper Room  
August 31, 2024 (Saturday) – 9:00 am – noon, Upper Room 
 
September 10, 2024 (Tuesday) - 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm, Upper Room 
 
October 5, 2024 (Saturday) – 9:00 am – noon, Upper Room  
October 8, 2024 (Tuesday) - 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm, Upper Room  
October 29, 2024 (Tuesday) - 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm, Upper Room  
 Carol in Boston end of the month 
 
November 9, 2024 (Saturday) – 9:00 am – noon, Upper Room 
 
December 2024 – No classes 
 
January 18, 2025 (Saturday) – 9:00 am – noon, Upper Room  
January 28, 2025 (Tuesday) - 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm, Upper Room  
 
February 11, 2025 (Tuesday) - 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm, Upper Room  
February 22, 2025 (Saturday) – 9:00 am - noon, Upper Room 
 
March 15, 2025 (Saturday) – 9:00 am - noon, Upper Room 
 
 
April 1, 2025 (Tuesday) - 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm, Upper Room  
April 12, 2025 (Saturday) – 9:00 am - noon, Upper Room 
 
May 13, 2025 (Tuesday) - 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm, Upper Room  
 
 
JUNE 2025 – No Classes at Our Lady of Loreto 
  
To register:  
If you are a new volunteer needing training, go to:  
https://archden.org/safe-environment-training-classes/ for instructions to sign up for a class.   
 
Click on: Volunteers and Non-school Employees 
Once you create an account all available classes will be listed. 
 
 
If you need to renew your Safe Environment Training, or have questions about your volunteer 
status, email Beth Thielk – bthielk@ourladyofloreto.org or call at 303-414-2252  

https://archden.org/safe-environment-training-classes/
https://archden.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/03/VIRTUS-Registration-Instructions_March-2022_Volunteer-and-NonSchool-Employees.pdf
mailto:bthielk@ourladyofloreto.org

